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06/08/2012 - 12/08/2012 | 1041 km
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APPOLLONIO Davide
DOWSETFAtex—

HUNHeremy—
PUCCIO Salvatore
ROWE Luke
SUTFON-Chris—
KNEES Christian
CONTADOR Alberto
BOARO Manuele
KROON Karsten
NOVAL Benjamin
NUYENS Nick
ROBERTSLuke—
TANNER David
TOSATTO Matteo
BOONEN Tom
KWIATKOWSKI Michat
CHAVANEL Sylvain
STEEGMANS-Gert—
TERPSTRA Niki
VAN-KEIRSBULEK Guillaume—

DEVENYNS Dries
BOOM Lars
BOS-Fheo—
BROWN-Graeme-Alen—
CLEMENT-Stef—
FLENSRiek—

VAN WINDEN Dennis
RENSHAW-Mark—
TANKINK Bram

VAN AVERMAET Greg
PHINNEY Taylor
BURGHARDT Marcus
KOHLER Martin
LODEWYCK Klaas
BLYTHE Adam
QUINZIATO Manuel
BALLAN Alessandro
DE-GENDT-Thomas—
WESTRA-Lieuwe—
BOECKMANS Kris
MOL Wouter
MARCATO Marco
VEUCHELEN Frederik
LARSSON Gustav Erik

KEZER-Martijn—
ROBERT Fréderique
VANENDERT Jelle—

DOCKX Gert
NEYENS Maarten
ROELANDTS Jirgen
VAN DER SANDE Tosh
CORDEEL Sander
BAKELANTS Jan
GALLOPIN Tony
GERDEMANN Linus
HERMANS Ben
1RIZARMarkel—
NIZZOLO Giacomo
OLIVEIRA-Nelson—
WAGNERRebert—

GRUZDEV Dmitriy
IGLINSKIY Valentin
KANGERT Tanel

PETROV Evgeni
PONZI-Simone—
RENEV Sergey
BELKOV Maxim
BRUFPavel—
1GNATHEV-Mikhat—
1SAYCHEV-Viadimir—
KRISTOFF Alexander
SMUKUHS-Gatis—
SPILAK Simon
MHLAR-David—
HAUSSLER Heinrich
KHER-ARdreas—
VANMARCKE Sep
BAUER Jack

106 starting

ITA19890602
GBR19881003
GBR19740312
ITA19890831
GBR19900310
AUS19840910
GER19810305
ESP19821206
ITA19870312
NED19760129
ESP19790123
BEL19800505
AUS19770125
AUS19840930

ITA19740514

BEL19801015
POL19900602
FRA19790630
BEL19800930
NED19840518
BEL19910214
BEL19840425
BEL19830722
NED19851230
NED19830822
AUS19790409
NED19820924
NED19830411
NED19871202
AUS19821022
NED19781203
BEL19850517
USA19900627
GER19830630
SUI19850717
BEL19880324
GBR19891001
ITA19791030
ITA19791106
BEL19861106
NED19820911
BEL19870213
NED19820417
ITA19840211
BEL19780904
SWE19800920
NED19880325
BEL19890125
BEL19850219
BEL19841110
BEL19880704
BEL19850301
BEL19850702
BEL19901128
BEL19871107
BEL19860214
FRA19880524
GER19820916
BEL19860608
ESP19800205

ITA19890130
POR19890306
GER19830417

ITA19870814
KAZ19860313
KAZ19840512

EST19870311
KAZ19791102
RUS19780525

ITA19870117
KAZ19850203
RUS19850109
RUS19820129
RUS19850507
RUS19860421
NOR19870705
GER19890219

LAT19870415
S5L019860623
GBR19770104
AUS19840225
GER19760115
BEL19880728
NZL19850407
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NAVARDAUSKAS Ramiinas
ROSSELER-Sébastien—
KREBERRaymond—
KITTEL-Marcel—

DE BACKER Bert
GESCHKE Simon
CURVERS Roy

SINKELDAM Ramon
HMMER-Albert—
VEELERS Fom—

DEGENKOLBjohn—
PETACCHI Alessandro
HONDO Danilo

MALORI Adriano

MORI Manuele
BONO-Matteo—
PIETROPOLLI Daniele
RiGHI-Daniele—

ULISSI Diego
LANGEVELD Sebastian
HOWARD Leigh
KEUKELEIRE Jens
KRUOPIS-Ajdis—
DURBRIDGE Luke
MOURIS Jens

TUFT Svein

BEPPU Fumiyuki
CANUTI Federico

DA DALTO Mauro
DALLANTONIA-Fiziane—
MARANGONIARan—
BODNAR Maciej

0SS Daniel

SABATINI Fabio
NERZ-Dominik—
AMADOR Andrey
CASTROVIEJO Jonathan
HERRADA JesUs

ERVITI Imanol
KONOVALOVAS Ignatas
LASTRAS Pablo

ROJAS José Joaquin
VENTOSO Francisco José
CASPERJimmy—
BELLEFH-Manuel—
ELMIGER Martin
SHPHEVSKY-Boris—
GOBBAERTKristof—
MONDORY-Hoyd—
MONTAGUH-Matteo—
HINAULT-Sébastien—
CABEDO Victor
IZAGIRRE lon

MINGUEZ Miguel
AZANZA Jorge

SAEZ Adrian

URTASUN Pablo
CAZAUX Pierre

PEREZ Alan

BONNET William
BOUCHER BPavid—
CEHAINEL Steve—
DELAGE Mickaél
DEMARE Arnaud
LADAGNOUS-Matthieu—
RASCH Gabriel
ROLLIN-Dominique—
VANSPEYBROUCKPieter—
DECLERCQ Tim
JACOBS Pieter

VAN ASBROECK Tom
VAN-STAEYEN-Michael—
VANDOUSSELAERE Sven—
DE VREESE Laurens
WALLAYSelle—

1STAKevyn—
DE WILDE Sjef
DRUCKER Jempy

VAN-BHKStefan—

VAN GROEN Arnoud
VANLANDSCHOOT James
VAN-GOOLENJurgen—

LTU19880130
BEL19810715
NED19891126
GER19880511
BEL19840402
GER19860313
NED19791227
NED19890209
NED19850613
NED19840914
GER19890107
ITA19740103
GER19740104
ITA19880128
ITA19800809
ITA19831111
ITA19800711
ITA19760328
ITA19890715
NED19850117
AUS19891018
BEL19881123
LTU19861026
AUS19910409
NED19800312
CAN19770509
JPN19830410
ITA19850830
ITA19810408
ITA19830726
ITA19840716
POL19850307
ITA19870113
ITA19850218
GER19890825
CRC19860829
ESP19870427
ESP19900726
ESP19831115
LTU19851208
ESP19760120
ESP19850608
ESP19820506
FRA19780528
ITA19851014
SUI19780923
RUS19820820
BEL19861121
FRA19820426
ITA19840106
FRA19740211
ESP19890615
ESP19890204
ESP19880830
ESP19820616
ESP19860317
ESP19800329
FRA19840607
ESP19820715
FRA19820625
BEL19800317
FRA19830906
FRA19850806
FRA19910826
FRA19841212
NOR19760408
CAN19821029
BEL19870210
BEL19890321
BEL19860606
BEL19900419
BEL19880813
BEL19880829
BEL19880929
BEL19890511
BEL19841122
BEL19810503
LUX19860903
BEL19790312
NED19760122
NED19831211
BEL19780826
BEL19801128




